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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Bangalore
Department of Community Medicine
Post Graduate Teaching Program for the Month of December 2024
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Date Day PG Program PG Presenter Faculty/Mentor Handenahalli
01 Dec 2024 Sunday RHTC [FN] Dr Renjini -
RHTC [AN] Dr Preksha
02 Dec 2024 Monday Family study Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Indumathi -
3 MBBS IA — Practical All PGs
RHTC [AN] Dr Preksha
03 Dec 2024 Tuesday 39 MBBS IA — Theory & Pract. All PGs -
RHTC [AN] Dr Preksha
04 Dec 2024 Wednesday | 3 MBBS IA — Theory & Pract. All PGs -
RHTC [AN] Dr Preksha
05 Dec 2024 | Thursday 374 MBBS IA — Practical All PGs .
RHTC [AN] Dr Preksha
Class:Modes of intervention All PGs Dr Chaitali
06 Dec 2024 Friday 34 MBBS IA - Practical All PGs -
RRR:PG Refresher Course 2" Year PGs
RHTC [AN] Dr Sethulekshmy
U7 Dec 2024 Saturday RRR:PG Refresher Course 2™ Year PGs -
08 Dec 2024 Sunday RHTC [FN & FN] Dr Sethulekshmy -
09 Dec 2024 Monday RHTC [AN] Dr Renjini Dr Sethulekshmy
11 Dec 2024 Wednesday | Class: Vector Borne diseases All PGs Dr Mangala Dr Sethulekshmy
Seminar: Social Stratification Dr Preksha Dr Chaitali
and Health
12 Dec 2024 Thursday Class:Health communication, All PGs Dr Raveendra Dr Sethulekshmy
Promotion,IEC,BCC,IPC
RHTC [AN] Dr Preksha
13 Dec 2024 Friday Seminar: NMHP Dr Renjini Dr Raveendra Dr Sethulekshmy
14 Dec 2024 Saturday RHTC [FN] Dr Preksha
15 Dec 2024 Sunday RHTC [FN] Dr Preksha -
16 Dec 2024 Monday CScs Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Shilpa Dr Renjini
18 Dec 2024 Wednesday | Class All PGs Dr Raveendra Dr Renjini
19 Dec 2024 Thursday Family study Dr Preksha Dr Mangala Dr Renjini
RHTC [AN] Dr Sreelatha
~~ Dec 2024 Friday DRP-Debriefing Dr Sreelatha Dr Raveendra Dr Renjini
.. Dec 2024 Sunday RHTC [FN] Dr Renjini -
23 Dec 2024 Monday CscCs Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Shilpa Dr Preksha
RHTC [AN] Dr Sreelatha
25 Dec 2024 Wednesday/ | RHTC [FN] Dr Sethulekshmy Dr Preksha
Holiday
26 Dec 2024 Thursday FAP All PGs Dr Nivedita Dr Preksha
RHTC [AN] Dr Renjini
27 Dec 2024 Friday Family study Dr Renjini Dr Vindhya Dr Preksha
ASM/CPC/MMM All PG
28 Dec 2024 Saturday CSCs Dr Sreelatha Dr Nivedita Dr Preksha
29 Dec 2024 Sunday RHTC [FN] Dr Sreelatha -
30 Dec 2024 Monday RHTC [AN] Dr Preksha Dr Sreelatha
Note: Dr Sreelatha - DRP from 16" September to 15" December 2024
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